EDISON STATE COLLEGE

Health Information Management Associate of Science Degree

Total Credits: 67

Curriculum Sequence
SUMMER

FALL SPRING

Terms to Complete: 7

Course Number
ENC1101
HSC1531
HSA1100
CGS1100
SPC1017
BSC1084C
PSY2012
HIM1430
MAC1105
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Limited access

HIM1000
HIM2222
HIM1140
HIM1211
HIM2253
HIM2214
HIM2012
HIM1806
HIM2816
HIM2283
HIM2210
HIM2510

HIM2940
MAN2012

Course Title

English Composition
Medical Terminology
Orientation to Healthcare
Microcomputer Skills

Fundamentals of Speech Communication

Anatomy and Physiology
General Psychology
Principles of Disease
College Algebra
Humanities Course

You must complete an HIM Program application
and be accepted before beginning the following

courses:

After admission and before beginning the HIM course sequence, the
following documentation must be provided to the Health
Information Management Program Director:

1. Completed medical form exam (including immunizations

and/or titers)
2. 10-Panel drug screen

3. FDLE criminal background check

Introduction to Health Information Management

Basic ICD-9-CM Coding

Essentials of Pharmacology
Electronic Health Records

Basic CPT Coding

Healthcare Statistics

Healthcare Law & Ethics
Professional Practice Experience |
Professional Practice Experience |l
Advanced Coding and Reimbursement
Healthcare Information Systems
Quality Management in Healthcare

Professional Practice Experience Il
Management Principles

Credits
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http://www.pbcc.edu/documents/Medical_Coder/HIM_limited_access_20101.pdf

